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Description

202101140000
23280

01/14/2021
12:08:52

CITY OF
HELENA

OATHS OF
OFFICE

HULSEY
LEIGH

202101140000
23270

01/14/2021
12:08:51

CITY OF
HELENA

OATHS OF
OFFICE

VANCLEAVE
CHRIS

202101140000
23260

01/14/2021
12:08:50

CITY OF
HELENA

OATHS OF
OFFICE

FLYNN
WILLIAM
BRADFORD

202101140000
23340

01/14/2021
12:08:58

CITY OF
HELENA

OATHS OF
OFFICE

FLYNN
WILLIAM
BRADFORD

202101140000
23310

01/14/2021
12:08:55

CITY OF
HELENA

OATHS OF
OFFICE

LOBELL ALICE

202102240000
92770

02/24/2021
11:08:00

CITY OF
HELENA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

0 0 Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202103010001
02540

03/01/2021
03:06:24

CITY OF
HELENA

Grantee DEEDS HANEY
FAMILY
TRUST

0 0 Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202103010001
02540

03/01/2021
03:06:24

CITY OF
HELENA

Grantee DEEDS HANEY
FAMILY
TRUST

Other:SEE
INST

202101140000
23250

01/14/2021
12:08:49

CITY OF
HELENA

Grantee DEEDS UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

0 0 Sec:16
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202101140000
23250

01/14/2021
12:08:49

CITY OF
HELENA

Grantee DEEDS UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:16
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202101140000
23250

01/14/2021
12:08:49

CITY OF
HELENA

Grantee DEEDS UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:16
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202101140000
23250

01/14/2021
12:08:49

CITY OF
HELENA

Grantee DEEDS UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:16
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202101140000
23250

01/14/2021
12:08:49

CITY OF
HELENA

Grantee DEEDS UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Other:SEE
INST

202101140000
23290

01/14/2021
12:08:53

CITY OF
HELENA

OATHS OF
OFFICE

JOSEPH
LAURA

202101140000
23350

01/14/2021
12:11:25

CITY OF
HELENA

ELECTION
ANREPORT

PUCKETT
BRIAN



202101140000
23300

01/14/2021
12:08:54

CITY OF
HELENA

OATHS OF
OFFICE

TRAYWICK
AMANDA C

202101140000
23330

01/14/2021
12:08:57

CITY OF
HELENA

OATHS OF
OFFICE

WOODMAN
HAROLD

202101140000
23320

01/14/2021
12:08:56

CITY OF
HELENA

OATHS OF
OFFICE

PUCKETT J
BRIAN

202102240000
92770

02/24/2021
11:08:00

CITY OF
HELENA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST


