	Search C	riteria Fil	ters Applie	ed: Party S	Seq= 1,0; [Date Rec	orded= 20	21; Name	= CITY OF	HELENA;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202101140000 23280	01/14/2021 12:08:52	CITY OF HELENA		OATHS OF OFFICE	HULSEY LEIGH						
202101140000 23270	01/14/2021 12:08:51	CITY OF HELENA		OATHS OF OFFICE	VANCLEAVE CHRIS						
202101140000 23260	01/14/2021 12:08:50	CITY OF HELENA		OATHS OF OFFICE	FLYNN WILLIAM BRADFORD						
202101140000 23340	01/14/2021 12:08:58	CITY OF HELENA		OATHS OF OFFICE	FLYNN WILLIAM BRADFORD						
202101140000 23310	01/14/2021 12:08:55	CITY OF HELENA		OATHS OF OFFICE	LOBELL ALICE						
202102240000 92770	02/24/2021 11:08:00	CITY OF HELENA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			0	0		Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202103010001 02540	03/01/2021 03:06:24	CITY OF HELENA	Grantee	DEEDS	HANEY FAMILY TRUST			0	0		Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202103010001 02540	03/01/2021 03:06:24	CITY OF HELENA	Grantee	DEEDS	HANEY FAMILY TRUST						Other:SEE INST
202101140000 23250	01/14/2021 12:08:49	CITY OF HELENA	Grantee	DEEDS	UNITED STATES STEEL CORPORATIO N			0	0		Sec:16 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202101140000 23250	01/14/2021 12:08:49	CITY OF HELENA	Grantee	DEEDS	UNITED STATES STEEL CORPORATIO N						Sec:16 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202101140000 23250	01/14/2021 12:08:49	CITY OF HELENA	Grantee	DEEDS	UNITED STATES STEEL CORPORATIO N						Sec:16 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202101140000 23250	01/14/2021 12:08:49	CITY OF HELENA	Grantee	DEEDS	UNITED STATES STEEL CORPORATIO N						Sec:16 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202101140000 23250	01/14/2021 12:08:49	CITY OF HELENA	Grantee	DEEDS	UNITED STATES STEEL CORPORATIO N						Other:SEE INST
202101140000 23290	01/14/2021 12:08:53	CITY OF HELENA		OATHS OF OFFICE	JOSEPH LAURA						
202101140000 23350	01/14/2021 12:11:25	CITY OF HELENA		ELECTION ANREPORT	PUCKETT BRIAN						

202101140000 23300	01/14/2021 12:08:54	CITY OF HELENA		TRAYWICK AMANDA C			
202101140000 23330	01/14/2021 12:08:57	CITY OF HELENA		WOODMAN HAROLD			
202101140000 23320	01/14/2021 12:08:56	CITY OF HELENA		PUCKETT J BRIAN			
	02/24/2021 11:08:00	CITY OF HELENA	AND RIGHT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			Other:SEE INST